The Carlton Cannes, a Regent Hotel, reopened on
March 13, 2023, following its entire renovation and
extension project. Our hotel has not experienced
such a transformation since its first opening in
1913. 110 years after opening, the “Grande Dame”
enters a new century and we are delighted to write
the next chapter of its history. The hotel is fully
renovated and has two extended wings unveiling
new suites, an interior garden of 2,000sgm with a
bar and an infinity pool, a fitness & spa and a
1,800sgm conference center. Life at the Carlton
Cannes begins anew yet is as sublime as ever.

LOCATION
Located at the heart of the bay of Cannes.
5 min walking distance to the Palais des Festivals

GETTING HERE
Nice Airport at 30kms (45 min by taxi)
Cannes Train Station at 1km (5 min by taxi)

REOPENED ON
March 13t 2023

MANAGEMENT
Operated by IHG Hotels & Resorts

ARCHITECT
Richard Lavelle

INTERIOR DESIGNER
Tristan Auer

GET IN TOUCH

Carlton Cannes
58 boulevard de la Croisette
06400 Cannes

Phone: +33 (0)4 93 06 40 06
E-mail: carlton(@ihg.com

ACCOMMODATION

369 rooms including 52 suites, and 37 apartments
RECREATIONAL FACILITIES

Private Carlton Beach Club including water sport features
Outdoor heated infinity swimming pool with bar and lounge
Mediterranean garden

Private Fitness & Spa

DINING

Riviera restaurant - Mediterranean Cuisine all day dining
Bar°58 - International bites and refreshing beverages
Camélia Tea Lounge - Place of serenity with a sea view

RUya Specialty Restaurant - Contemporary Anatolian Cuisine
Beach Club - Dolce Vita spirit, with bar and restaurant

EVENT FACILITIES

A fully integrated conference centre with a large ballroom, a spacious foyer, 1 board room,
4 (or 2 connected) meeting rooms, the historical Grand Salon ballroom and the Carlton
Beach Club.

THE CARLTON BEACH CLUB

IS OPEN ALL YEAR ROUND

Palais
des Festivals



http://carltoncannes.com/en.html

SALON CROISETTE

SALON CROISETTE 1

SALON CROISETTE 2

FOYER

SALON CAP D’ANTIBES

SALON GRASSE

SALON CAP D'ANTIBES
+ GRASSE

SALON MOUGINS

SALON SAINT-PAUL-
DE-VENCE

SALON MOUGINS
+ ST-PAUL-DE-VENCE

SALON MARC PIETRI

GRAND SALON

BEACH CLUB

SURFACE

(M2)
765
529
215
261
70

76

146

80

72

152

91

384

492

SURFACE
(FT2)

8235
5695
2315
2810
754

819

1572

862

775

1637

280

4134

5296

GRAND JARDIN

PERISTYLE GALLERY

CONFERENCE

CENTER
ACCESS

GROUND FLOOR

DIMENSIONS
(M)

39x19.6x6
27x19,6 x 6
11 X19.6x6
29x9x%x6
145%x4,8x%x3

145x53x3

14,5x10,1x3

145x55x%x3

12x6x3

145x11.5%x3

145x63x3

24 x16x4.8

141x 4.8
12,2x4.8

EVENT SPACE CAPACITIES

coﬂ“‘DOR

CIGAR LOUNGE

BAR
TERRACE

PLAN

PERISTYLE GALLERY

DIMENSIONS CLASS
THEATER
(FT) ROOM
128 x 64 x 19 750 500
89 x 64 x19 360 340
36 x64x19 200 144
95 x 29 x19 - -
47 x15x 9 56 42
47 x17 x 9 56 42
47 x33x9 100 60
47 x18 x 9 56 42
39x19x9 56 42
47 x 37 x 9 100 60
47x20x 9 - -
78 x 52 x 15 250 180
46 x15
40 x 15 ) -
st *
*
.
ESTARANT P
L
CAMELIA
BAR LC;rUE:GE
58
RECEPTION
CORRIDOR
e "
RUYA w
RESTAURANT é*

U-SHAPE

120

80

60

36

36

42

36

36

42

60

BOARD ROUND
CABARET COCKTAIL BUFFET
ROOM TABLES
300 100 1000 400 500
200 55 500 250 300
Q0 44 240 110 140
- - 350 160 160
32 32 60 36 48
32 32 60 36 48
56 54 130 84 100
32 32 60 36 48
32 32 60 36 48
56 54 130 84 100
- 20 - 20 20
160 60 400 200 350
- - 3000 1000 1000
SALON CAP D'ANTIBES
SALON CROISETTE
SALON GRASSE
SALON MOUGINS §
g
SALON N FOYER
SAINT-PAUL-DE-VENCE
SALON MARC PIETRI lI]
CORRIDOR
E] CLOAK
ROOM

CARLTON CANNES | 58 BOULEVARD DE LA CROISETTE | 06400 CANNES
+33(0)4 9306 40 06 | CARLTON@IHG.COM



