



The Carlton Cannes, a Regent Hotel, reopened on March 13, 2023, following its entire renovation and extension project. Our hotel has not experienced such a transformation since its first opening in 1913. 110 years after opening, the "Grande Dame" enters a new century and we are delighted to write the next chapter of its history. The hotel is fully renovated and has two extended wings unveiling new suites, an interior garden of 2,000sqm with a bar and an infinity pool, a fitness & spa and a 1,800sqm conference center. Life at the Carlton Cannes begins anew yet is as sublime as ever.

#### LOCATION

Located at the heart of the bay of Cannes.
5 min walking distance to the Palais des Festivals

## GETTING HERE

Nice Airport at 30kms (45 min by taxi)
Cannes Train Station at 1km (5 min by taxi)

REOPENED ON March 13<sup>th</sup> 2023

MANAGEMENT
Operated by IHG Hotels & Resorts

ARCHITECT
Richard Lavelle

INTERIOR DESIGNER
Tristan Auer

### **ACCOMMODATION**

369 rooms including 52 suites, and 37 apartments

#### **RECREATIONAL FACILITIES**

Private Carlton Beach Club including water sport features Outdoor heated infinity swimming pool with bar and lounge Mediterranean garden Private Fitness & Spa

#### **DINING**

Riviera restaurant – Mediterranean Cuisine all day dining
Bar°58 – International bites and refreshing beverages
Camélia Tea Lounge – Place of serenity with a sea view
Rüya Specialty Restaurant – Contemporary Anatolian Cuisine
Beach Club – Dolce Vita spirit, with bar and restaurant

## **EVENT FACILITIES**

A fully integrated conference centre with a large ballroom, a spacious foyer, 1 board room, 4 (or 2 connected) meeting rooms, the historical Grand Salon ballroom and the Carlton Beach Club.

THE CARLTON BEACH CLUB

IS OPEN ALL YEAR ROUND

# GET IN TOUCH

## **Carlton Cannes**

58 boulevard de la Croisette 06400 Cannes

Phone: +33 (0)4 93 06 40 06 E-mail: carlton@ihg.com

carltoncannes.com



## EVENT SPACE CAPACITIES

	SURFACE (M²)	SURFACE (FT²)	DIMENSIONS (M)	DIMENSIONS (FT)	THEATER	CLASS ROOM	U-SHAPE	CABARET	BOARD ROOM	COCKTAIL	BUFFET	ROUND TABLES
SALON CROISETTE	765	8235	39 x 19,6 x 6	128 x 64 x 19	750	500	120	300	100	1000	400	500
SALON CROISETTE 1	529	5695	27 x 19,6 x 6	89 x 64 x 19	360	340	80	200	55	500	250	300
SALON CROISETTE 2	215	2315	11 X 19.6 x 6	36 x 64 x 19	200	144	60	90	44	240	110	140
FOYER	261	2810	29 x 9 x 6	95 x 29 x 19	-	-	-	-	-	350	160	160
SALON CAP D'ANTIBES	70	754	14,5 x 4,8 x 3	47 x 15 x 9	56	42	36	32	32	60	36	48
SALON GRASSE	76	819	14,5 x 5,3 x 3	47 x 17 x 9	56	42	36	32	32	60	36	48
SALON CAP D'ANTIBES + GRASSE	146	1572	14,5 x 10,1 x 3	47 x 33 x 9	100	60	42	56	54	130	84	100
SALON MOUGINS	80	862	14,5 x 5,5 x 3	47 x 18 x 9	56	42	36	32	32	60	36	48
SALON SAINT-PAUL- DE-VENCE	72	775	12 x 6 x 3	39 x 19 x 9	56	42	36	32	32	60	36	48
SALON MOUGINS + ST-PAUL-DE-VENCE	152	1637	14,5 x 11,5 x 3	47 x 37 x 9	100	60	42	56	54	130	84	100
SALON MARC PIETRI	91	980	14,5 x 6,3 x 3	47 x 20 x 9	-	-	-	-	20	-	20	20
GRAND SALON	384	4134	24 x 16 x 4,8	78 x 52 x 15	250	180	60	160	60	400	200	350
BEACH CLUB	492	5296	14,1 x 4,8 12,2 x 4,8	46 x 15 40 x 15	-	-	-	-	-	3000	1000	1000



GROUND FLOOR PLAN

CONFERENCE CENTER PLAN